28-NewHope

A. New Hope Grocery

27.5 miles, + 1550/ - 1551 feet
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28-NewHope

Dist

Next

Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.0 R onto Arch Ave

0.1 0.0 L onto W Broad St, Route
250

0.1 0.5 R onto Mill St/Port
Republic Rd, SR 865

0.6 0.0 L onto Dogwood St, then
turn R

0.6 10.4 R onto Sherwood Ave, SR
865

11.0 2.5 L onto SR 778, Patterson
Mill Rd

13.5 2.5 L onto SR 608, Battlefield
Rd

16.0 0.2 STORE onthelL

16.2 1.3  Continue onto Long
Meadow Road, SR 608

17.5 3.0 Sharp L onto Madrid Rd,
SR 785

20.5 0.4 R onto Hildebrand Church
Rd, SR 619

20.9 0.8 L onto Brower Rd, SR 782

21.6 0.8 L onto Oak Grove Church
Rd, SR 796

224 0.4 Sharp R onto Cattle
Scales Rd, SR 828

22.8 0.9 L onto George Home Rd

23.7 3.2 R onto Rockfish Rd, SR
865

26.9 0.0 L onto Dogwood St

26.9 0.5 R onto Port Republic Rd,
SR 865

27.4 0.0 L onto West Broad St, US
250, US 340 TRK

27.5 0.0 R onto Arch Ave

27.5 0.0 L into parking lot

27.5 0.0 End of route

27.5 miles. +1522/-1522 feet
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